DE� Subline lorem ipsum dolor sit amet
SUNNY TRIPOWER CORE1
STANDS ON ITS OWN	  EN
UP TO
60%
faster installation
for commercial
PV systems

● Standard features      Optional     – Not available
Data at nominal conditions – preliminary version: 11/2016
Type designation STP 50-40
Efficiency Curve Assessories
SMA
SensorModule
MD.SEN-US-40
Output power / Rated power
Effi
cie
nc
y
[%
]
SMA
RS485 Module
MD.RS485-US-40
AC Surge Protection Module Kit
AC_SPD_Kit1-10
DC Surge Protection Module Kit
DC_SPD_Kit4-10
SMA
IO-Module
MD.IO-40
Antenna
Extension Kit
EXTANT-US-40
*December 2016
6
SUNNY TRIPOWER CORE1
STANDS FOR EFFICIENCY
Innovative design for
maximum return on investment
Dimensions
621 mm / 733 mm / 569 mm
(24.4 in x 28.8 in x 22.4 in)
Weight
82 kg (180 lbs)
7
SOCIAL MEDIA
SMACORE1.com/en ST